
Tuesday Night Ladies4/2/2024    Week 31 of 30 Page 1

Tuesday   6:30 pm Lanes 1 - 8Alley On Ash
*** Last week of the season! No points awarded. ***

Team Standings
Points Year-To-Date Scratch Pins + Last Wk

Place # Team Name Won WON Pins HDCP WON

1 3 Alley on Ash 120 461 56272 71371 0
2 6 Team Crystal Clean 108 401½ 49725 67983 0
3 5 B & S 105 415½ 44824 70219 0
4 4 TPI Hospitality 103 416 54775 71026 0
5 7 Hemponix 94 359½ 47101 67561 0
6 2 RG Realty 79½ 354 42032 70730 0
7 8 Custom Int.& Co 75 311 38791 66823 0
8 1 Horseshoes & Hand Grandes 71½ 305½ 38900 66881 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Horseshoes & Hand G 0 0 0 0 0 <---> RG Realty 786 751 829 2366 0
3-4 Alley on Ash 741 765 785 2291 0 <---> TPI Hospitality 861 843 790 2494 0
5-6 B & S 782 836 828 2446 0 <---> Team Crystal Clean 0 0 0 0 0
7-8 Hemponix 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Custom Int.& Co 0 0 0 0 0

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!

Team Rosters
High High Points High High Points

Name HDCP Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers Won Name HDCP Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers Won

Lane 1 - 2 - RG Realty
Penni L. Scholl 58 135 7696 57 190 486 24.0
Liz S. Rathbun 82 108 7845 72 163 404 30.0
Tamara R. Keck 114 73 3070 42 110 263 17.0
Katie J. Henry 54 140 5487 39 190 492 15.5
Melanie J. Powers 74 117 7759 66 177 413 37.0
Tris P. Mische 92 97 4990 51 155 390 28.0

Lane 2 - 1 - Horseshoes & Hand Grandes
Debra L. Medalen 62 131 11472 87 177 444 39.0
Pam K. Johnson 107 81 2201 27 118 305 6.0
Katie L. Steinhaus 107 81 3182 39 113 288 17.5
Ginger K. Dexter 43 152 3199 21 200 540 9.5
Melissa R. Thalberg 63 129 10469 81 181 473 38.0
Stephanie R. Nester 118 68 1432 21 110 241 12.0
Bridget M. Pederson 112 75 227 3 85 227 2.0

Lane 3 - 4 - TPI Hospitality
Robin K. Burch 40 155 14031 90 201 590 52.0
Crazy Dahlberg 43 152 12338 81 210 553 37.0
Caryl L. Paulsen 54 139 11279 81 215 524 41.5
TIPPSY Vogelpohl 27 169 14212 84 234 611 39.5

Lane 4 - 3 - Alley on Ash
Mindi Gislason 21 176 14264 81 248 631 50.5
Samantha M. Doty 43 152 13680 90 222 574 40.0
Sage C. Doty 82 108 7477 69 152 430 28.0
Kelli J. Gronli 13 185 16731 90 259 621 53.5
Janell Doty 103 85 515 6 128 280 4.0
Ashley L. Michels 59 134 3620 27 208 453 11.0

Lane 5 - 6 - Team Crystal Clean
Amber R. Sondrol 41 154 13018 84 224 528 48.5
Kayla A. Thrush 56 137 9888 72 212 518 34.0
Sarah A. Manson 78 113 3413 30 166 413 15.5
Amber I. Skaggs 33 163 13769 84 231 615 46.0
Jammie J. Stein 70 122 8065 66 175 425 36.5

Lane 6 - 5 - B & S
Michelle Stueve 59 134 10460 78 202 512 40.0
Heidi R. Leyendecker 69 123 4444 36 179 434 18.0
Maria Wolbeck 69 123 9597 78 168 419 38.0
Debbie Wolbeck 59 134 12074 90 198 492 43.5
Janell Boeckers 87 103 7477 72 138 372 36.0
Deb A. Boonstra 63 129 388 3 140 388 2.0
Tayla D. Boersma 64 128 384 3 148 384 1.0

Lane 7 - 8 - Custom Int.& Co
Lisa M. Kluver 81 110 9575 87 171 452 38.0
Dawn Johnson 82 108 8447 78 147 378 31.5
Ronda M. Barthel 86 104 6604 63 155 366 29.5
Donna J. Boonstra 65 127 10361 81 174 438 31.0
Kristine M. Nalezny 93 96 2617 27 122 339 9.0

Lane 8 - 7 - Hemponix
Keia D. Myers 54 139 11421 82 180 468 37.0
Christian A. Salazar-R 72 120 7599 63 149 430 37.0
Tiffanee E. Foht 84 106 4464 42 143 371 18.0
MattiLynn J. Johnson 37 158 10932 69 268 623 38.5
Ana L. Salazar 59 134 8862 66 177 436 31.0
Nissa Johnson 20 177 1064 6 199 587 2.0
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Temporary Substitutes
High High Points High High Points

Name HDCP Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers Won Name HDCP Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers Won
Libbie M. Anderson 119 67 202 3 75 202 2.0
Sharon R. Carlson 99 89 267 3 116 267
Amy L. Gilbertson 42 153 461 3 174 461 1.0
Billie Johnson 2 197 3560 18 258 662 13.0
Jenna M. Knutson 95 94 282 3 103 282

Nancy Lantto 72 120 0 0 0 0
Paris M. Lozano 45 149 1346 9 169 477 1.0
Chala J. Medalen 74 117 3884 33 143 395 15.0
Cheryl A. Stevens 72 120 0 0 0 0
Kylie J. Thompson 72 120 0 0 0 0

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

695 TPI Hospitality 1996 TPI Hospitality 861 TPI Hospitality 2494 TPI Hospitality
626 Alley on Ash 1814 Alley on Ash 836 B & S 2446 B & S
577 B & S 1669 B & S 829 RG Realty 2366 RG Realty
520 RG Realty 1439 RG Realty 785 Alley on Ash 2291 Alley on Ash

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
209 Mindi Gislason 567 Mindi Gislason 240 Katie Henry 657 Katie Henry
198 Kelli Gronli 546 TIPPSY Vogelpohl 232 Crazy Dahlberg 644 Crazy Dahlberg
188 Crazy Dahlberg 527 Kelli Gronli 231 Mindi Gislason 634 Michelle Stueve
187 Robin Burch 512 Crazy Dahlberg 227 Maria Wolbeck 633 Mindi Gislason
185 Katie Henry 511 Robin Burch 227 Robin Burch 631 Robin Burch
183 TIPPSY Vogelpohl 492 Katie Henry 220 Debbie Wolbeck 630 TIPPSY Vogelpohl

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

765 Alley on Ash 2138 TPI Hospitality 944 Team Crystal Clean 2648 TPI Hospitality
729 Team Crystal Clean 2066 Alley on Ash 910 Alley on Ash 2589 RG Realty
714 TPI Hospitality 1939 RG Realty 890 Hemponix 2574 B & S
691 RG Realty 1899 Team Crystal Clean 889 B & S 2558 Alley on Ash
639 Hemponix 1770 Hemponix 887 RG Realty 2542 Team Crystal Clea
627 B & S 1695 B & S 884 TPI Hospitality 2466 Horseshoes & Han

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
268 MattiLynn Johnson 631 Mindi Gislason 309 MattiLynn Johnson 746 MattiLynn Johnson
259 Kelli Gronli 623 MattiLynn Johnson 275 Kelli Gronli 716 Robin Burch
248 Mindi Gislason 621 Kelli Gronli 272 Kayla Thrush 714 Amber Skaggs
234 TIPPSY Vogelpohl 615 Amber Skaggs 271 Mindi Gislason 712 Mindi Gislason
231 Amber Skaggs 611 TIPPSY Vogelpohl 269 Caryl Paulsen 703 Samantha Doty
224 Amber Sondrol 590 Robin Burch 266 Amber Sondrol 701 Lisa Kluver

Individual High Averages
185.90 Kelli Gronli 176.10 Mindi Gislason 169.19 TIPPSY Vogelpohl 163.92 Amber Skaggs
158.43 MattiLynn Johnson 155.90 Robin Burch 154.98 Amber Sondrol 152.32 Crazy Dahlberg

High Individual Match Points
53.5 Kelli Gronli 52 Robin Burch 50.5 Mindi Gislason 48.5 Amber Sondrol

46 Amber Skaggs 43.5 Debbie Wolbeck 41.5 Caryl Paulsen 40 Michelle Stueve

Most Improved Average
158 to 176.10 = +18.10 Mindi Gislason 142 to 158.43 = +16.43 MattiLynn Johnso 171 to 185.90 = +14.90 Kelli Gronli
116 to 129.25 = +13.25 Melissa Thalberg 124 to 134.10 = +10.10 Michelle Stueve 147 to 155.90 = +8.90 Robin Burch
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Average List of Regular Team Members
z    Division 1: Enter Div Label

High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Kelli J. Gronli 16731 90 185 259 621 149 198 180 527
Nissa Johnson 1064 6 177 199 587 0
Mindi Gislason 14264 81 176 248 631 176 182 209 567
TIPPSY Vogelpohl 14212 84 169 234 611 181 182 183 546
Amber I. Skaggs 13769 84 163 231 615 0
MattiLynn J. Johnson 10932 69 158 268 623 0
Robin K. Burch 14031 90 155 201 590 187 165 159 511
Amber R. Sondrol 13018 84 154 224 528 0
Ginger K. Dexter 3199 21 152 200 540 0
Crazy Dahlberg 12338 81 152 210 553 175 188 149 512
Samantha M. Doty 13680 90 152 222 574 157 133 145 435
Katie J. Henry 5487 39 140 190 492 171 136 185 492
Keia D. Myers 11421 82 139 180 468 0
Caryl L. Paulsen 11279 81 139 215 524 152 142 133 427
Kayla A. Thrush 9888 72 137 212 518 0
Penni L. Scholl 7696 57 135 190 486 105 137 157 399
Ana L. Salazar 8862 66 134 177 436 0
Debbie Wolbeck 12074 90 134 198 492 125 160 154 439
Michelle Stueve 10460 78 134 202 512 149 155 150 454
Ashley L. Michels 3620 27 134 208 453 0
Debra L. Medalen 11472 87 131 177 444 0
Deb A. Boonstra 388 3 129 140 388 0
Melissa R. Thalberg 10469 81 129 181 473 0
Tayla D. Boersma 384 3 128 148 384 0
Donna J. Boonstra 10361 81 127 174 438 0
Heidi R. Leyendecker 4444 36 123 179 434 116 133 108 357
Maria Wolbeck 9597 78 123 168 419 133 129 157 419
Jammie J. Stein 8065 66 122 175 425 0
Christian A. Salazar-Redepe 7599 63 120 149 430 0
Melanie J. Powers 7759 66 117 177 413 0
Sarah A. Manson 3413 30 113 166 413 0
Lisa M. Kluver 9575 87 110 171 452 0
Liz S. Rathbun 7845 72 108 163 404 117 97 94 308
Sage C. Doty 7477 69 108 152 430 100 93 92 285
Dawn Johnson 8447 78 108 147 378 0
Tiffanee E. Foht 4464 42 106 143 371 0
Ronda M. Barthel 6604 63 104 155 366 0
Janell Boeckers 7477 72 103 138 372 0
Tris P. Mische 4990 51 97 155 390 0
Kristine M. Nalezny 2617 27 96 122 339 0
Janell Doty 515 6 85 128 280 0
Katie L. Steinhaus 3182 39 81 113 288 0
Pam K. Johnson 2201 27 81 118 305 0
Bridget M. Pederson 227 3 75 85 227 0
Tamara R. Keck 3070 42 73 110 263 84 72 84 240
Stephanie R. Nester 1432 21 68 110 241 0
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League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling
Average of scores bowled
Above/Below League Average
Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night
MEN: +/- Men's Average
Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
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